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2 Ä. 0771-2445052 

5.37 y5 18-3 /HHI fATT/ BRC-CRC/2023 
uft, 

11 

ITEM 
CODE 

5 700006966 

700006974 

700006942 

700006945 

700006961 

700006976 

700006980 

700006979 

70000148 1 

700001520 

700001521 

GOYALFURNITURE, 
3, KAPIL COMPLEX GURUNANAK CHOWK 
RAIPUR 492001 Mob No. 9425505 1 08 

E-mail: amit goyal54@yahoo.com 

ITEM NAME 

(1) CSIDC Rate Contract No. 7132 dated 12/05/2023 
(2) CSIDC Rate Contract No. 7186 dated 12/05/2023 

ISI MARKED 
FLASH CARD 

MAGNIFYING 
GLASS 

PLASTIC FRUIT 
SET 
ISI MARKED 
HUMAN BODY 
CUT OUT 
PUZZLE 
ISI MARKED 
TRANSPORT 
CUT OUT 
PUZZLE 
ISI FLASH CARD 
WILD AND 
DOMESTIC 
ANIMAL 

ISI CLAY AND 
MODELLING 
MATERIAL 

ISI MARK 
WATER COLOUR 
INCLUDING 
BRUSH 

MAGNET SET 

HB PENCIL 

RUBBER AND 
SHARPNER 

OTY 
PER 
KIT 

(A) 

2 

1 

3 

2 

2 

3 

10 

Price 

per unit 
without 

GST (in 
Rs.)(B) 

120 

92 

225 

210 

210 

120 

240 

200 

78 

50 

-000 

10 

Amount 
without 

GST 

(C=AxB) 

120 

92 

450 

210 

630 

360 

480 

200 

156 

150 

100 

GST 

(D 

12 

12 

12 

18 

12 

18 

18 

12 

Email-rm sachg@gmail.com 

12 

INYr fei# 03/03/ 2023 

GST 

(E=D%XC) 

21.6 

16.56 

54 

25.2 

75.6 

64.8 

57.6 

36 

28.08 

|8 

12 

Inspection 
charges 

(F=0.708%xC) 

0.850 

0.651 

3.186 

1.487 

4.460 

2.549 

3.398 

1.416 

1.104 

1.062 

0.708 

Total 

Amount 

(in Rs.) 
(G=C+E+F) 

142.45 

109.21 

507.19 

236.69 

710.06 

427.35 

S41.00 

237.42 

I8S. I8 

169.06 

112.71 
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SNO 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

5 

700001524 

700001536 

ITEM 
CODE 

700001535 

700001534 

700001533 

700001525 

4 

3 

2 

ITEM NAME 

1 

OFFICE TRAY 

700001492 DAFLI 

BLUNT SCISSOR 

CRAFT GLUE 

ADHESIVE TAPE 

700001526 
GRAND TOTAL 

PLAIN WRITING 
PAPER 

WHITE CHALK 

COLOUR CHALK 

BALOD 

BALOD TOTAL 

BALODA BAZAR 

BALRAMPUR 

BASTER 

BASTAR TOTAL 

OTY 

BEMETARA 

PER 

BEMETARA TOTAL 

KIT 

(A) 

4 

4 

4 

BALODA BAZAR TOTAL 

BALRAMPUR TOTAL 

1 

2 

6 

61 

Price 

per unit 
without 

GST (in 
Rs.)(B) 

100 

25 

35 

30 

200 

90 

55 

25 

Amount 
GST 

GST 

(C=AxB) 

400 

100 

140 

120 

200 

180 

385 

150 

4623 

BALOD 

DAUNDI 

GURUR 

GUNDERDEHI 

BHATAPARA 

KASDOL 
PALARI 

SIMGA 

BALRAMPUR 

DAUNDI LOHARA 

KUSMI 

RAJPUR 

BALODA BAZAR 

BAKAWAND 
BASTANAR 

BASTAR 

DARBHA 

JAGDALPUR 

(D 

18 

RAMCHANDRAPUR 

TOKAPAL 

18 

SHANKARGARH 

BEMETARA 

18 

WADRAFNAGAR 

BERLA 

18 

12 

NAWAGARH 

18 

SAJA 

0 

0 

LOHANDIGUDA 

GST 

(E=D%XC) 

72 

18 

25.2 

21.6 

24 

32.4 

602.64 

Inspection 
charges 

(F=0.708%xC) 

2.832 

0.708 

0.991 

0.850 

1.416 

1.274 

2.726 

1.062 

32.731 

24 

35 

47 

38 

29 

173 

37 

30 

58 

35 

32 

192 

40 

39 

32 

48 

28 

52 

239 

42 

20 

61 

24 

41 

38 

31 

266 

44 

41 

38 

44 

167 

Total 

Amount 
(in Rs.) 

(G=C+E+F) 

474.83 

118.71 

166.19 

142.45 

225.42 

213.67 

387.73 

151.06 
5258.37 
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6 

10 

11 

13 

7 

12 

14 

15 

BIJAPUR 

BIJAPUR TOTAL 

BILSAPUR 

BILASPUR TOTAL 

DANTEWADA 

DANTEWADA TOTAL 

DHAMTARI 

DHAMTARI TOTAL 

DURG 

DURG TOTAL 

GARIYABAND 

GARIYABAND TOTAL 

GOURELA PENDRA MARWAHI 

GPM TOTAL 

JANJGIR CHAMPA 

JANJGIR CHAMPA TOTAL 

JASHPUR 

JASHPUR TOTAL 

KANKER 

BHAIRAMGARH 
BHOPALPATNAM 

BIJAPUR 

USOOR 

BILHA (R) 
BILHA (U) 

KOTA 

MASTURI 

TAKHATPUR 

DANTEWADA 

GEEDAM 
KATEKALYAN 

KUAKONDA 

DHAMTARI 

KURUD 

MAGARLOD 

NAGRI 

DHAMDHA 

DURG (R) 
DURG (U) 

PATAN 

CHHURA 

DEOBH0G 

FINGESHWAR 

GARIABAND 

GOURELA 

MARWAHI 

PENDRA 

AKALTARA 

BALODA 

BAMHNINDIH 

NAWAGARH 

PAMGARH 

BAGICHA 

DULDULA 

FARSABAHAR 

JASHPUR 

KANSABEL 

KUNKURI 

MANORA 
PATHALGAON 

ANTAGARH 

BHANUPRATAPPUR 

33 

19 

23 

21 

96 

59 

51 

43 

45 

198 

29 

33 

18 

23 

103 

42 

40 

30 

56 

168 

45 

75 

57 

177 

35 

21 

26 

30 

112 

30 

40 

22 

92 

24 

33 

31 

42 

34 

164 

52 

19 

35 

29 

24 

30 

30 

46 

265 

38 

28 
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16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

KANKER TOTAL 

KAWARDHA 

KAWARDHA TOTAL 
KHAIRAGARH CHHUIKHDAN 

GANDAI 
KCG TOTAL 

KONDAGAON 

KONDAGAON TOTAL 

KORBA 

KORBA TOTAL 

KORIYA 

KORIYA TOTAL 

MAHASAMUND 

MAHASAMUND TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

CHARAMA 

DURGUKONDAL 

KANKER 

KOYALIBEDA 

NARHARPUR 

BODLA 
KAWARDHA 

PANDARIYA 

SAHASPUR LOHARA 

CHUIKHADAN 

KHAIRAGARH 

BADERAJPUR 

KESHKAL 
KONDAGAON 

MAKADI 

PHARASGAON 

KARTALA 
KATGHORA 

KORBA (R) 
KORBA (U) 

PALI 
PONDI-UPRODA 

BAIKUNTHPUR 

SONHAT 

BAGBAHARA 

BASNA 
SARAYPALI 

(HhT TT -3540 X 5258.37= 18614629.80 5.) yT 186.146 IA 

28 

27 
31 

60 

31 

243 

38 

39 

38 

35 

150 

39 

40 

79 

27 

3 

73 

42 

50 

231 

35 

49 

54 

68 

248 

52 

21 

73 

36 

30 

38 

104 

3540 

Page 4 of5 



6 

y. 33/5 18-3/HHT teRT/ BRC-CRC/ 2023 
yftfeft 

4. fool feT 3fecT, fI 
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